
  7° TROFEO DELL'AMICIZIA 
 Piscina Comunale di Voghera 
 19 Febbraio 2017 

                   RISULTATI  

  Pos. T.Gara   Punti 
 Femmine SL4X25 25 

 1 PROP F Swimming Club 01.23.70 14 
 2 PROP F Canottieri Milano 01.26.30 10 
 3 PROP F In Sport S.r.l. 01.34.10 8 
 4 PROP F ASA Nuoto 01.36.40 6 
 5 PROP F Aquaplanet Broni 01.37.00 4 
 6 PROP F Acquaria 01.41.70 2 
 7 PROP F In Sport S.r.l. 01.50.87 

 8 PROP F Pianeta Acqua 01.50.20    FG 
 9 PROP F Pianeta Acqua 01.34.60    FG 
 

 Maschi SL4X25 25 

 1 PROP M Sport Club 12 01.25.30 14 
 2 PROP M Fiorenzuola N.90 01.27.70 10 
 3 PROP M Canottieri Milano 01.28.50 8 
 4 PROP M Aquaplanet Broni 01.29.90 6 
 5 PROP M In Sport S.r.l. 01.35.30 4 
 6 PROP M Fiorenzuola N.90 01.56.40 2 
 7 PROP M Centro FIN Lampugnano 01.57.10 

 

 Femmine FARFALLA 25 2008 

 1 Simone Victoria 2008 PROP F Pianeta Acqua 00.26.80 7 
 2 Albertini Elisa 2008 LOM-183687 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.28.10 5 

 Femmine FARFALLA 25 2009 

 1 Delmonte Dalia 2009 PROP F Swimming Club Aless 00.22.50 7 
 2 Goi Sofia 2009 LOM-195970 F Vigevano H2sport 00.43.30 5 

 Maschi FARFALLA 25 2007 

 1 Losio Andrea 2007 PROP M Pianeta Acqua 00.21.20 7 

 Maschi FARFALLA 25 2008 

 1 Gattoni Pietro 2008 LOM-197066 M Canottieri Milano 00.22.50 7 
 2 Galeazzi Gabriele 2008 PROP M Aquaplanet Broni 00.24.20 5 
 3 Pregnolato Federico 2008 LOM-195967 M Vigevano H2sport 00.24.50 4 
 4 Sosio Francesco 2008 LOM-199410 M Canottieri Milano 00.25.70 3 
 5 Bonomo Cesare 2008 LOM-199417 M Canottieri Milano 00.26.60 2 
 6 Zancheo Tancredi 2008 LOM-199411 M Canottieri Milano 00.27.40 1 

 Maschi FARFALLA 25 2009 

 1 Perego Alessandro 2009 LOM-156094 M Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.22.80 7 
 2 Anta Lorenzo 2009 PROP M Swimming Club Aless 00.25.60 5 
 Maschi FARFALLA 25 2010 

 1 Socci Martino 2010 LOM-195968 M Vigevano H2sport 00.29.30 7 

 Femmine RANA 50 2007 

 1 Radici Giulia 2007 LOM-183921 F In Sport S.r.l. 01.00.00 7 
 2 Socini Noemi 2007 LOM-183923 F In Sport S.r.l. 01.03.20 5 
 3 Sforza Rebecca 2007 PROP F Acquaria 01.05.90 4 
 4 Tralongo Azzurra 2007 LOM-183748 F In Sport S.r.l. 01.08.90 3 

 Femmine RANA 50 2008 

 1 Paul Michelle 2008 LOM-199860 F Canottieri Milano 00.56.40 7 
 2 Ladrici Noor 2008 LOM-159957 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.58.50 5 
 3 Marazzi Melissa 2008 PROP F Sport Club 12 00.58.50 4 
 4 Recrosio Giulia 2008 PROP F Sport Club 12 00.59.60 3 
 5 Costantino Ludovica 2008 LOM-195090 F Vogherese Nuoto 01.09.10 2 

Pagina 1 di 7 

 



  Pos.  T.Gara Punti 
 Femmine RANA 50 2009 

 1 Uggeri Giulia 2009 LOM-186573 F ASA Nuoto 00.59.70 7 
 2 Bombi Margherita 2009 LOM-170254 F Centro FIN Lampugnano 01.05.40 5 
 3 Crepaldi Caterina 2009 PROP F Swimming Club Aless 01.06.40 4 

 Femmine RANA 50 2010 

 1 Cavanna Ginevra 2010 LOM-195086 F Vogherese Nuoto 01.11.20 7 

 Maschi RANA 50 2006 

 1 Golfetto Marco 2006 LOM-158658 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.57.34 7 
 2 Furcoi Gabriel 2006 LOM-159382 M In Sport S.r.l. 01.00.80 5 
 3 Mehboub Ismail 2006 PROP M Fiorenzuola N.90 01.03.20 4 

 Maschi RANA 50 2007 

 1 Pizzelli Lorenzo 2007 PROP M Fiorenzuola N.90 00.57.10 7 
 2 Pozzoni Riccardo 2007 LOM-195089 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.58.20 5 

 Maschi RANA 50 2008 

 1 Socci Gioele 2008 LOM-161889 M Vigevano H2sport 00.48.90 7 
 2 Bruciamonti Crhistian 2008 PROP M Pianeta Acqua 00.53.70 5 
 3 Piano Gianluigi  2008 PROP M Fiorenzuola N.90 00.53.85 4 
 4 Ivaldi Jacopo 2008 PROP M Swimming Club Aless 00.54.60 3 
 5 Bonomo Cesare 2008 LOM-199417 M Canottieri Milano 00.56.20 2 
 6 Cadei Matteo 2008 LOM-197114 M Canottieri Milano 00.56.50 1 
 7 Biffi Tommaso 2008 LOM-195806 M In Sport S.r.l. 01.00.47 
 8 Pozzi Alessandro 2008 LOM-152489 M Centro FIN Lampugnano 01.01.00 

 Maschi RANA 50 2009 

 1 Negri Andrea 2009 LOM-187609 M Vigevano H2sport 00.58.00 7 
 2 Cacciapaglia Giorgio 2009 PROP M Sport Club 12 01.05.00 5 

 Femmine DORSO 25 2007 

 1 Guerrieri Caterina 2007 LOM-199415 F Canottieri Milano 00.25.50 7 
 2 Albanese Vanessa 2007 PROP F Acquaria 00.28.10 5 

 Femmine DORSO 25 2008 

 1 Bassignani Vittoria  2008 PROP F Acquaria 00.25.00 7 
 2 Paul Michelle 2008 LOM-199860 F Canottieri Milano 00.25.20 5 
 3 Pomi Lucrezia 2008 LOM-199414 F Canottieri Milano 00.25.20 4 
 4 Zanini Giulia 2008 PROP F Aquaplanet Broni 00.25.20 3 
 5 Bruciamonti Nicol 2008 PROP F Aquaplanet Broni 00.29.80 2 
 6 Merlini Sofia 2008 PROP F Aquaplanet Broni 00.29.90 1 
 7 Spampinato Alessandra 2008 PROP F Pianeta Acqua 00.30.50 

 Femmine DORSO 25 2009 

 1 Ponzani Alessandra 2009 LOM-199416 F Canottieri Milano 00.25.10 7 
 2 Affini Beatrice 2009 PROP F Swimming Club Aless 00.25.30 5 
 3 Saltos Benites Lilian Janet 2009 PROP F Swimming Club Aless 00.25.70 4 
 4 Bollani Camilla 2009 PROP F Pianeta Acqua 00.26.20 3 
 5 Mazzetto Federica 2009 LOM-194873 F ASA Nuoto 00.26.50 2 
 6 Crepaldi Caterina 2009 PROP F Swimming Club Aless 00.27.60 1 
 7 Rapicavoli Linda  2009 PROP F Acquaria 00.27.70 
 8 Ruhling Arianna 2009 F ASA Nuoto 00.27.90 
 9 Pastorelli Sara 2009 PROP F Aquaplanet Broni 00.28.10 
 10 Fasola Federica 2009 LOM-194226 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.28.80 
 11 Putt Lisa 2009 LOM-189723 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.30.10 
 12 Bianchi Alice 2009 PROP F Acquaria 00.31.00 
 13 Achilli Viola 2009 PROP F Aquaplanet Broni 00.32.00 
 14 Bisoffi Isabella 2009 LOM-196046 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.41.70 

 Femmine DORSO 25 2010 

 1 Pennacchi Lucrezia 2010 LOM-164536 F Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.28.60 7 
 2 Giambanco Gea 2010 LOM-171038 F Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.31.70 5 
 3 Oleari Giulia 2010 F ASA Nuoto 00.36.40 4 

 Maschi DORSO 25 2007 

 1 Perotti Federico 2007 PROP M Acquaria 00.21.80 7 
 2 Radice Corrado 2007 LOM-183920 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.23.10 5 
 3 Bassi Luca 2007 PROP M Pianeta Acqua 00.27.60 4 
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 Maschi DORSO 25 2008 

 1 Fresta Andrea 2008 LOM-196064 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.23.80 3 
 2 Bennati Leonardo 2008 PROP M Swimming Club Aless 00.25.50 2 
 3 Bonetta Matteo 2008 PROP M Sport Club 12 00.25.60 1 
 4 Ferlin Marco 2008 LOM-194227 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.26.40 
 5 Rimini Sebastiano 2008 LOM-197034 M Canottieri Milano 00.26.40 
 6 Franzo Leonardo 2008 PROP M Aquaplanet Broni 00.27.20 
 8 Gilli Luca 2008 LOM-180667 M Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.27.90 
 7 Cherlet Juan Artur 2008 PROP M Sport Club 12 00.27.90 
 9 Ronchi Jacopo 2008 LOM-199861 M Canottieri Milano 00.28.60 
 10 Faroldi Tommaso 2008 PROP M Fiorenzuola N.90 00.30.10 
 11 Argellati Riccardo 2008 PROP M Fiorenzuola N.90 00.33.80 
 12 Curti Alessandro 2008 PROP M Pianeta Acqua 00.34.80 

 Maschi DORSO 25 2009 

       1 Garofalo Alessandr            2009    LOM-199859    M Canottieri Milano       00.23.00      7 

 2 Balestrieri Francesco 2009 LOM-191919 M Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.27.60 5 
 5 Salzano Alfredo 2009 LOM-194875 M ASA Nuoto 00.29.50 3 
 3 La Monaca Eliseo 2009 LOM-194233 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.29.50 3 
 4 Orlando Gaetano 2009 PROP M Acquaria 00.29.50 3 
 6 Terenghi Josua 2009 LOM-195112 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.30.30 1 
 7 Lanzi Luca 2009 LOM-188937 M Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.30.70 
 8 Vitali Luca 2009 PROP M Aquaplanet Broni 00.32.20 
 9 Guglielmini Massimo 2009 LOM-180743 M Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.34.80 

 Maschi DORSO 25 2010 

 1 Socci Martino 2010 LOM-195968 M Vigevano H2sport 00.25.30 7 
 2 Sala Stefano 2010 M ASA Nuoto 00.28.50 5 
 3 Guglielmini Riccardo 2010 LOM-180744 M Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.31.90 4 
 4 Ma6oli Nicoḷ 2010 LOM-194879 M ASA Nuoto 00.36.70 3 

 Maschi DORSO 25 2011 

 1 Perego Edoardo 2011 LOM-169998 M Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.33.20 7 

 Femmine STILE 50 2007 

 1 Tralongo Azzurra 2007 LOM-183748 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.44.20 7 
 2 Cappellini Sara 2007 LOM-183740 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.47.00 5 
 3 Liotti Francesca 2007 LOM-183743 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.47.80 4 
 4 Perazzini Alma 2007 LOM-199413 F Canottieri Milano 00.49.80 3 
 5 Guerrieri Caterina 2007 LOM-199415 F Canottieri Milano 00.50.70 2 
 6 Igli Basmala 2007 PROP F Fiorenzuola N.90 00.51.70 1 
 7 Albanese Vanessa 2007 PROP F Acquaria 00.53.60 
 8 Brambilla Rebecca 2007 LOM-183738 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.57.60 

 Femmine STILE 50 2008 

 1 Ladrici Noor 2008 LOM-159957 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.47.10 7 
 2 Bellanca Chiara 2008 LOM-195211 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.48.60 5 
 3 Mauri Alessandra 2008 LOM-195816 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.48.80 4 
 4 Costantino Ludovica 2008 LOM-195090 F Vogherese Nuoto 00.49.30 3 
 5 Pomi Lucrezia 2008 LOM-199414 F Canottieri Milano 00.50.50 2 
 6 Recrosio Giulia 2008 PROP F Sport Club 12 00.50.90 1 
 7 Marazzi Melissa 2008 PROP F Sport Club 12 00.51.37 
 8 Zanini Giulia 2008 PROP F Aquaplanet Broni 00.54.20 
 9 Simone Victoria 2008 PROP F Pianeta Acqua 00.57.60 

 Femmine STILE 50 2009 

 1 Sitari Mirella 2009 PROP F Swimming Club Aless 00.42.10 7 
 2 Trentini Greta 2009 PROP F Sport Club 12 00.44.70 5 
 3 Cherubini Mathilde 2009 PROP F Swimming Club Aless 00.47.50 4 
 4 Andreoli Laura 2009 PROP F Aquaplanet Broni 00.49.60 3 
 5 Delmonte Dalia 2009 PROP F Swimming Club Aless 00.50.20 2 
 6 Saltos Benites Lilian Janet 2009 PROP F Swimming Club Aless 00.53.40 1 
 7 Affini Beatrice 2009 PROP F Swimming Club Aless 00.54.90 
 8 Artusa Greta 2009 LOM-195210 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.55.20 
 9 Bussolini Gloria 2009 LOM-195084 F Vogherese Nuoto 00.57.80 
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 10 Negulic Anthea 2009 LOM-195214 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.59.80 
 11 Fasola Federica 2009 LOM-194226 F In Sport S.r.l. 01.02.80 

 Femmine STILE 50 2010 

 1 Cavanna Ginevra 2010 LOM-195086 F Vogherese Nuoto 01.13.70 7 

 Maschi STILE 50 2006 

 1 Gentili Marco 2006 LOM-159384 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.44.10 7 

 Maschi STILE 50 2007 

 1 Perotti Federico 2007 PROP M Acquaria 00.43.10 7 
 2 Losio Andrea 2007 PROP M Pianeta Acqua 00.44.60 5 
 3 Di Bartolomeo Simone 2007 LOM-174377 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.47.10 4 
 4 Bazzi Riccardo 2007 LOM-081701 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.47.60 3 
 5 Bettaglio Filippo 2007 LOM-195083 M Vogherese Nuoto 00.55.60 2 

 Maschi STILE 50 2008 

 1 Persendi Gioele 2008 LOM-187613 M Vigevano H2sport 00.38.60 7 
 2 Piano Gianluigi  2008 PROP M Fiorenzuola N.90 00.42.60 5 
 3 De Cillis Luca 2008 M ASA Nuoto 00.43.20 4 
 4 Bruciamonti Crhistian 2008 PROP M Pianeta Acqua 00.43.80 3 
 5 Pronzato Riccardo 2008 PROP M Swimming Club Aless 00.44.50 2 
 6 Podetti Michele 2008 PROP M Swimming Club Aless 00.45.50 1 
 7 Ivaldi Jacopo 2008 PROP M Swimming Club Aless 00.45.70 
 8 Polo Riccardo 2008 PROP M Swimming Club Aless 00.47.50 
 9 Gattoni Pietro 2008 LOM-197066 M Canottieri Milano 00.47.80 
 10 Pedullà Samuele 2008 LOM-173366 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.48.20 
 11 Rimini Sebastiano 2008 LOM-197034 M Canottieri Milano 00.50.40 
 12 Masullo Julian 2008 LOM-196058 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.50.90 
 13 Bennati Leonardo 2008 PROP M Swimming Club Aless 00.53.70 
 14 Sosio Francesco 2008 LOM-199410 M Canottieri Milano 00.54.90 
 15 Zancheo Tancredi 2008 LOM-199411 M Canottieri Milano 00.55.00 
 16 Tarullo Mirko 2008 LOM-195215 M In Sport S.r.l. 01.01.80 
 17 Baroni Davide 2008 PROP M Pianeta Acqua 01.06.70 

 Maschi STILE 50 2009 

 1 Zoncada Lorenzo 2009 PROP M Aquaplanet Broni 00.39.60 7 
 2 Lazzari Stefano 2009 PROP M Sport Club 12 00.40.50 5 
 3 Perego Alessandro 2009 LOM-156094 M Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.46.60 4 
 4 De Ambrosis Diego 2009 PROP M Sport Club 12 00.50.80 3 
 5 Cacciapaglia Giorgio 2009 PROP M Sport Club 12 00.51.90 2 
 6 Liotta Andrea 2009 LOM-195212 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.57.40 1 

 Femmine RANA 25 2007 

 1 Radici Giulia 2007 LOM-183921 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.26.40 7 
 2 Perazzini Alma 2007 LOM-199413 F Canottieri Milano 00.30.10 5 
 3 Castaldo Sara 2007 PROP F Acquaria 00.31.40 4 

 Femmine RANA 25 2009 

 1 Contantin Andreea 2009 LOM-182822 F ASA Nuoto 00.28.50 7 
 2 Putt Lisa 2009 LOM-183723 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.32.10 5 
 3 Casati Valentina A. 2009 LOM-188092 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.33.20 4 
 4 Bisoffi Isabella 2009 LOM-196046 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.35.30 3 
 5 Furcoi Clara 2009 LOM-194229 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.35.60 2 
 6 Raccagni Giada 2009 LOM-152104 F Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.35.70 1 

 Femmine RANA 25 2010 

 1 Bellinato Sofia 2010 LOM-194872 F ASA Nuoto 00.37.80 7 

 Maschi RANA 25 2006 

 1 Mehboub Ismail 2006 PROP M Fiorenzuola N.90 00.30.00 7 
 2 Argellati Federico  2006 PROP M Fiorenzuola N.90 00.37.90 5 

 Maschi RANA 25 2007 

 1 Achilli Davide 2007 PROP M Aquaplanet Broni 00.29.10 7 
 2 Buonanno Oscar 2007 PROP M Fiorenzuola N.90 00.29.50 5 
 3 Bazzi Riccardo 2007 LOM-081701 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.34.80 4 
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 Maschi RANA 25 2008 

 1 Rizzotto Flavio 2008 LOM-174244 M Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.24.90 7 
 2 Errani Luigi 2008 PROP M Fiorenzuola N.90 00.31.20 5 
 3 Gliosci Umberto 2008 PROP M Aquaplanet Broni 00.33.90 4 
 4 Baroni Davide 2008 PROP M Pianeta Acqua 00.33.91 3 
 5 Ferlin Marco 2008 LOM-194227 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.35.60 2 

 Maschi RANA 25 2009 

 1 Varnero Edoardo 2009 PROP M Swimming Club Aless 00.24.50 7 
 2 Costa Tommaso 2009 LOM-180423 M Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.27.50 5 

 Femmine FARFALLA 50 2007 

 1 Liotti Francesca 2007 LOM-183743 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.56.60 7 
 2 Brambilla Rebecca 2007 LOM-183738 F In Sport S.r.l. 01.06.60 5 

 Femmine FARFALLA 50 2009 

 1 Cherubini Mathilde 2009 PROP F Swimming Club Aless 00.54.70 7 
 2 Bussolini Gloria 2009 LOM-195084 F Vogherese Nuoto 01.06.00 5 

 Maschi FARFALLA 50 2008 

 1 Socci Gioele 2008 LOM-161889 M Vigevano H2sport 00.46.60 7 
 2 Pedullà Samuele 2008 LOM-173366 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.57.90 5 
 3 Falabrino Federico 2008 PROP M Swimming Club Aless 00.59.50 4 
 4 Polo Riccardo 2008 PROP M Swimming Club Aless 01.08.70 3 

 Maschi FARFALLA 50 2009 

 1 Lazzari Stefano 2009 PROP M Sport Club 12 00.42.80 7 

 Femmine STILE 25 2007 
 1 Socini Noemi 2007 LOM-183923 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.21.10 7 
 2 Igli Basmala 2007 PROP F Fiorenzuola N.90 00.23.10 5 
 3 Castaldo Sara 2007 PROP F Acquaria 00.24.30 4 
 4 Sforza Rebecca 2007 PROP F Acquaria 00.26.20 3 

 Femmine STILE 25 2008 

 1 Bassignani Vittoria  2008 PROP F Acquaria 00.19.50 7 
 2 Merlini Sofia 2008 PROP F Aquaplanet Broni 00.24.90 5 
 3 Bruciamonti Nicol 2008 PROP F Aquaplanet Broni 00.25.50 4 
 4 Spampinato Alessandra 2008 PROP F Pianeta Acqua 00.29.60 3 

 Femmine STILE 25 2009 

 1 Uggeri Giulia 2009 LOM-186573 F ASA Nuoto 00.19.60 7 
 2 Bollani Camilla 2009 PROP F Pianeta Acqua 00.21.70 5 
 3 Ponzani Alessandra 2009 LOM-199416 F Canottieri Milano 00.22.10 4 
 4 Achilli Viola 2009 PROP F Aquaplanet Broni 00.25.97 3 
 5 Goi Sofia 2009 LOM-195970 F Vigevano H2sport 00.26.25 2 
 6 Ruhling Arianna 2009 F ASA Nuoto 00.26.60 1 
 7 Raccagni Giada 2009 LOM-152104 F Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.27.00 
 8 Rapicavoli Linda  2009 PROP F Acquaria 00.27.10 
 9 Pastorelli Sara 2009 PROP F Aquaplanet Broni 00.27.80 
 10 Mazzetto Federica 2009 LOM-194873 F ASA Nuoto 00.31.40 

 Femmine STILE 25 2010 

 1 Pennacchi Lucrezia 2010 LOM-164536 F Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.30.10 7 
 2 Oleari Giulia 2010 F ASA Nuoto 00.33.30 5 
 3 Giambanco Gea 2010 LOM-171038 F Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.33.70 4 
 4 Bellinato Sofia 2010 LOM-194872 F ASA Nuoto 00.34.10 3 

 Maschi STILE 25 2006 

 1 Argellati Federico  2006 PROP M Fiorenzuola N.90 00.32.00 7 

 Maschi STILE 25 2007 

 1 Achilli Davide 2007 PROP M Aquaplanet Broni 00.20.20 7 
 2 Radice Corrado 2007 LOM-183920 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.20.60 5 
 3 Buonanno Oscar 2007 PROP M Fiorenzuola N.90 00.22.40 4 
 4 Pizzelli Lorenzo 2007 PROP M Fiorenzuola N.90 00.23.90 3 
 5 Bassi Luca 2007 PROP M Pianeta Acqua 00.24.80 2 
 6 Pozzoni Riccardo 2007 LOM-195089 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.28.00 1 
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 Maschi STILE 25 2008 

 1 Galeazzi Gabriele 2008 PROP M Aquaplanet Broni 00.19.80 7 
 2 Pozzi Alessandro 2008 LOM-152489 M Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.21.40 5 
 3 Ronchi Jacopo 2008 LOM-199861 M Canottieri Milano 00.21.50 4 
 4 Cadei Matteo 2008 LOM-197114 M Canottieri Milano 00.22.00 3 
 5 Errani Luigi 2008 PROP M Fiorenzuola N.90 00.22.10 2 
 6 Gilli Luca 2008 LOM-180667 M Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.22.80 1 
 7 Gliosci Umberto 2008 PROP M Aquaplanet Broni 00.23.10 
 8 Cherlet Juan Artur 2008 PROP M Sport Club 12 00.23.70 
 9 Franzo Leonardo 2008 PROP M Aquaplanet Broni 00.23.80 
 10 Fresta Andrea 2008 LOM-196064 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.24.30 
 11 Bonetta Matteo 2008 PROP M Sport Club 12 00.24.40 
 12 Curti Alessandro 2008 PROP M Pianeta Acqua 00.25.20 
 13 Faroldi Tommaso 2008 PROP M Fiorenzuola N.90 00.26.80 
 14 Argellati Riccardo 2008 PROP M Fiorenzuola N.90 00.37.70 

 Maschi STILE 25 2009 

 1 Varnero Edoardo 2009 PROP M Swimming Club Aless 00.20.90 7 
 2 Garofalo Alessandro 2009 LOM-199859 M Canottieri Milano 00.22.50 5 
 3 Anta Lorenzo 2009 PROP M Swimming Club Aless 00.23.20 4 
 4 Vitali Luca 2009 PROP M Aquaplanet Broni 00.25.90 3 
 5 Terenghi Josua 2009 LOM-195112 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.27.16 2 
 6 Orlando Gaetano 2009 PROP M Acquaria 00.27.20 1 
 7 La Monaca Eliseo 2009 LOM-194233 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.28.20 
 8 Salzano Alfredo 2009 LOM-194875 M ASA Nuoto 00.28.40 
 9 Balestrieri Francesco 2009 LOM-191919 M Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.28.90 
 10 Guglielmini Massimo 2009 LOM-180743 M Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.30.50 
 11 Lanzi Luca 2009 LOM-188937 M Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.32.10 

 Maschi STILE 25 2010 

 1 Sala Stefano 2010 M ASA Nuoto 00.25.18 7 
 2 Guglielmini Riccardo 2010 LOM-180744 M Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.27.90 5 

 Maschi STILE 25 2011 

 1 Ferrarini Edoardo 2011 LOM-186818 M Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.25.60 7 

 Femmine DORSO 50 2007 

 1 Cappellini Sara 2007 LOM-183740 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.50.70 7 

 Femmine DORSO 50 2008 

 1 Albertini Elisa 2008 LOM-183687 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.56.90 7 
 2 Mauri Alessandra 2008 LOM-195816 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.59.40 5 
 3 Bellanca Chiara 2008 LOM-195211 F In Sport S.r.l. 01.07.50 4 

 Femmine DORSO 50 2009 

 1 Trentini Greta 2009 PROP F Sport Club 12 00.48.10 7 
 2 Sitari Mirella 2009 PROP F Swimming Club Aless 00.49.70 5 
 3 Contantin Andreea 2009 LOM-182822 F ASA Nuoto 00.52.50 4 
 4 Andreoli Laura 2009 PROP F Aquaplanet Broni 00.55.10 3 
 5 Casati Valentina A. 2009 LOM-188092 F In Sport S.r.l. 00.57.30 2 
 6 Bombi Margherita 2009 LOM-170254 F Centro FIN Lampugnano 01.00.90 1 
 7 Negulic Anthea 2009 LOM-195214 F In Sport S.r.l. 01.03.70 
 8 Furcoi Clara 2009 LOM-194229 F In Sport S.r.l. 01.03.90 
 9 Artusa Greta 2009 LOM-195210 F In Sport S.r.l. 01.05.30 

 Maschi DORSO 50 2006 

 1 Gentili Marco 2006 LOM-159384 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.50.70 7 
 2 Furcoi Gabriel 2006 LOM-159382 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.59.00 5 
 3 Golfetto Marco 2006 LOM-158650 M In Sport S.r.l. 01.02.40 4 

 Maschi DORSO 50 2007 

 1 Bettaglio Filippo 2007 LOM-195083 M Vogherese Nuoto 00.55.90 7 
 2 Di Bartolomeo Simone 2007 LOM-174377 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.58.80 5 

 Maschi DORSO 50 2008 

 1 Persendi Gioele 2008 LOM-187613 M Vigevano H2sport 00.47.90 7 
 2 Podetti Michele 2008 PROP M Swimming Club Aless 00.48.40 5 
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 3 Rizzotto Flavio 2008 LOM-174244 M Centro FIN Lampugnano 00.48.50 4 
 4 Pregnolato Federico 2008 LOM-195967 M Vigevano H2sport 00.49.40 3 
 5 De Cillis Luca 2008 M ASA Nuoto 00.50.20 2 
 6 Biffi Tommaso 2008 LOM-195806 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.54.20 1 
 7 Masullo Julian 2008 LOM-196058 M In Sport S.r.l. 00.56.60 
 8 Falabrino Federico 2008 PROP M Swimming Club Aless 00.57.90 
 9 Pronzato Riccardo 2008 PROP M Swimming Club Aless 00.58.50 
 10 Tarullo Mirko 2008 LOM-195215 M In Sport S.r.l. 01.02.20 

 Maschi DORSO 50 2009 

 1 Zoncada Lorenzo 2009 PROP M Aquaplanet Broni 00.47.10 7 
 2 De Ambrosis Diego 2009 PROP M Sport Club 12 00.57.60 5 
 3 Negri Andrea 2009 LOM-187609 M Vigevano H2sport 00.58.30 4 
 4 Costa Tommaso 2009 LOM-180423 M Centro FIN Lampugnano 01.00.60 3 
 5 Liotta Andrea 2009 LOM-195212 M In Sport S.r.l. 01.04.60 2 

 Maschi DORSO 50 2011 

 1 Ferrarini Edoardo 2011 LOM-186818 M Centro FIN Lampugnano 01.05.80 7 

 Femmine MI4X25 25 

 1 PROP F In Sport S.r.l. 01.36.20 14 
 2 PROP F In Sport S.r.l. 01.50.00 10 
 3 PROP F Acquaria 01.53.80 8 
 4 PROP F ASA Nuoto 01.58.90 6 
 5 PROP F Centro FIN Lampugnano 02.12.90 4 

 Maschi MI4X25 25 

 1 PROP M Swimming Club Aless 01.32.00 14 
 2 PROP M Vigevano H2sport 01.34.00 10 
 3 PROP M In Sport S.r.l. 01.37.70 8 
 4 PROP M Centro FIN Lampugnano 01.40.60 6 
 5 PROP M In Sport S.r.l. 01.51.20 4 

 

 

 

     CLASSIFICA FINALE SOCIETA’ 

 SOCIETA'           PUNTI 

 In Sport S.r.l. 257 

 Centro FIN Lampugnano 111 

 Swimming Club Aless 104 

 Canottieri Milano 99 

 ASA Nuoto 83 

 Aquaplanet Broni 81 

 Vigevano H2sport 77 

 Fiorenzuola N.90 76 

 Sport Club 12 62 

 Acquaria 62 

 Pianeta Acqua 47 

 Vogherese Nuoto 33 

 Swimming Club 14 
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